DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
PAYMENTS IN LIEU OF TAXES - FOR FISCAL YEAR 2023
SUMMARY OF STATE & COUNTIES - ALABAMA

LOCAL UNIT OF GOVERNMENT TOTAL PD THISFY = 1OTAL

ACRES
AUTAUGA COUNTY $5,534 1,758
BALDWIN COUNTY $41,174] 13,080
BARBOUR COUNTY $51,034 16,498
BIBB COUNTY $87,200 60,942
CALHOUN COUNTY $44.036] 21,698
CHAMBERS COUNTY $20,672] 6,567
CHEROKEE COUNTY $25261|  8.460
CHILTON COUNTY $48.019] 24274
CHOCTAW COUNTY $15,960, 5,070
CLARKE COUNTY $5,972 1.897
CLAY COUNTY $127.809| 66,302
CLEBURNE COUNTY $176,170, 98,989
COFFEE COUNTY $126 40
COLBERT COUNTY $8.266| 2,626
CONECUH COUNTY S0 0
COOSA COUNTY $457 145
COVINGTON COUNTY $57.064] 55310
DALLAS COUNTY $6,198] 2,688
DE KALB COUNTY $15,500 4,924
ELMORE COUNTY $3,261 1,036
ESCAMBIA COUNTY $27,545 29,464
ETOWAH COUNTY S0 15
FRANKLIN COUNTY $2,566 1,317
GENEVA COUNTY S0 I
GREENE COUNTY $32,644 10,370
HALE COUNTY $66,574| 30,447
HENRY COUNTY $17,008 5,689
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HOUSTON COUNTY
JACKSON COUNTY
JEFFERSON COUNTY
LAMAR COUNTY
LAUDERDALE COUNTY
LAWRENCE COUNTY
LEE COUNTY
LOWNDES COUNTY
MACON COUNTY
MARENGO COUNTY
MARSHALL COUNTY
MOBILE COUNTY
MONROE COUNTY
MONTGOMERY COUNTY
MORGAN COUNTY
PERRY COUNTY
PICKENS COUNTY
RANDOLPH COUNTY
RUSSELL COUNTY
SHELBY COUNTY
ST CLAIR COUNTY
SUMTER COUNTY
TALLADEGA COUNTY
TALLAPOOSA COUNTY
TUSCALOOSA COUNTY
WASHINGTON COUNTY
WILCOX COUNTY
WINSTON COUNTY
TOTAL
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$1,098
$976

$0

$561
$4,495
$189,227
$0
$34,875
$17,981
$4,807
$0
$27,100
$7,656
$2,440
$378
$59,379
$16,114
$208
$7,108
$0

$0
$24,679
$91,281
$6,406
$33,162
$1,587
$11,647
$194,743
$1,626,748

TOTAL
ACRES

349
310

12

178
1,428
90,311
4
11,079
11,398
1,527
0
8,609
2,432
775
120
32,738
5,119
66
2,258
12

20
7,840
46,404
2,035
13,749
504
3,700
90,057
803,141



