DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR PAYMENTS IN LIEU OF TAXES - FOR FISCAL YEAR 2023 SUMMARY OF STATE & COUNTIES - ALABAMA

LOCAL UNIT OF GOVERNMENT	TOTAL PD THIS FY	TOTAL ACRES
AUTAUGA COUNTY	\$5,534	1,758
BALDWIN COUNTY	\$41,174	13,080
BARBOUR COUNTY	\$51,934	16,498
BIBB COUNTY	\$87,290	60,942
CALHOUN COUNTY	\$44,036	21,698
CHAMBERS COUNTY	\$20,672	6,567
CHEROKEE COUNTY	\$25,261	8,460
CHILTON COUNTY	\$48,919	24,274
CHOCTAW COUNTY	\$15,960	5,070
CLARKE COUNTY	\$5,972	1,897
CLAY COUNTY	\$127,809	66,802
CLEBURNE COUNTY	\$176,170	98,989
COFFEE COUNTY	\$126	40
COLBERT COUNTY	\$8,266	2,626
CONECUH COUNTY	\$0	0
COOSA COUNTY	\$457	145
COVINGTON COUNTY	\$57,064	55,310
DALLAS COUNTY	\$6,198	2,688
DE KALB COUNTY	\$15,500	4,924
ELMORE COUNTY	\$3,261	1,036
ESCAMBIA COUNTY	\$27,545	29,464
ETOWAH COUNTY	\$0	15
FRANKLIN COUNTY	\$2,566	1,317
GENEVA COUNTY	\$0	1
GREENE COUNTY	\$32,644	10,370
HALE COUNTY	\$66,574	30,447
HENRY COUNTY	\$17,908	5,689

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR PAYMENTS IN LIEU OF TAXES - FOR FISCAL YEAR 2023 SUMMARY OF STATE & COUNTIES - ALABAMA

LOCAL UNIT OF GOVERNMENT	TOTAL PD THIS FY	TOTAL ACRES
HOUSTON COUNTY	\$1,098	349
JACKSON COUNTY	\$976	310
JEFFERSON COUNTY	\$0	12
LAMAR COUNTY	\$561	178
LAUDERDALE COUNTY	\$4,495	1,428
LAWRENCE COUNTY	\$189,227	90,311
LEE COUNTY	\$0	4
LOWNDES COUNTY	\$34,875	11,079
MACON COUNTY	\$17,981	11,398
MARENGO COUNTY	\$4,807	1,527
MARSHALL COUNTY	\$0	0
MOBILE COUNTY	\$27,100	8,609
MONROE COUNTY	\$7,656	2,432
MONTGOMERY COUNTY	\$2,440	775
MORGAN COUNTY	\$378	120
PERRY COUNTY	\$59,379	32,738
PICKENS COUNTY	\$16,114	5,119
RANDOLPH COUNTY	\$208	66
RUSSELL COUNTY	\$7,108	2,258
SHELBY COUNTY	\$0	12
ST CLAIR COUNTY	\$0	20
SUMTER COUNTY	\$24,679	7,840
TALLADEGA COUNTY	\$91,281	46,404
TALLAPOOSA COUNTY	\$6,406	2,035
TUSCALOOSA COUNTY	\$33,162	13,749
WASHINGTON COUNTY	\$1,587	504
WILCOX COUNTY	\$11,647	3,700
WINSTON COUNTY	\$194,743	90,057
TOTAL	\$1,626,748	803,141